

	\$40.00 Regular Membership – Members have full trianing privileges. member of NAVHDA International.	Michigan NAVHDA members must also be a
	\$55.00 Family Membership – Allows family full training priviledges.	
	\$45.00 Renewal Regular Membership After March 1st	
	\$60.00 Renewal Family Membership After March 1st	
	Free Junior Membership – Michigan NAVHDA Junior Members must also have a Junior NAVHDA International membership. (Parent must also be a chapter & national member)	
Please complete the following information and make checks payable to: Michigan NAVHDA MichiganNAVHDA renewals are due on January 1st. If paid after March 1st your renewal will increse \$5.00 unless you are a new member.		
Name:		
Address:		
City, State, and Zip:		
Teleph	one Number:	
E-mail	Address:	Breed of Dog(s):
NAVHI	DA International Membership #:	Expiration Date:

Send to: Michigan NAVHDA Membership, 12141 Orchard Avenue; Grant, MI 49327

Michigan NAVHDA Chapter Highlights Include (Some events have additional costs):

- Two training grounds (Kalamazoo, Twin Lake)
- NAVHDA Natural Ability, Utility Prep, and Utility tests
- Sporting Clay shoots and other club activities
- Handler clinics

Michigan NAVHDA is a fantastic resourse that allows you to participate in the training of your own dog while helping other members train theirs. Come on out and join us!!!

Our club is a volunteer organization. In order for our club to function we need each member to participate. It is requested that each member donate one day to support their club.

^{**}Updated 1/23/2023